5x4.2mm 230V Ceramic Gas Electric Discharge Tube Overvoltage 5DS230L
GDT Surge Protection
Basic Information
Dongguan,Guangdong,China
LINKUN
UL CCC RoHS
5DS230L
5000PCS

GΩ
Electrode
Capacitanc
e 1MHz
0.5V PF
Impulse
Discharge
Current
(8/20μs
10times)
AC
Discharge
Current
(50Hz 1s
10times)A
5DS075L 075±20% ≤600 ≥1 ≤1 5KA 5A
5DS090L 090±20% ≤600 ≥1 ≤1 5KA 5A
5DS150L 150±20% ≤600 ≥1 ≤1 5KA 5A
5DS230L 230±20% ≤700 ≥1 ≤1 5KA 5A
5DS350L 350±20% ≤1000 ≥1 ≤1 5KA 5A
5DS420L 420±20% ≤1000 ≥1 ≤1 5KA 5A
5DS470L 470±20% ≤1200 ≥1 ≤1 5KA 5A
5DS600L 600±20% ≤1000 ≥1 ≤1 5KA 5A
5DS800L 800±20% ≤1200 ≥1 ≤1 5KA 5A
Advantages Of The Surface Mount Ceramic Gas Discharge Tube 5.0x4.2mm 5DS
A gas- discharge tube is usually a glass tube with two electrodes sealed through its walls. When a voltage is applied to the two electrodes
and the pressure of the gas in the tube is reduced, eventually a pressure is reached at which a current flows, and the gas begins to glow.
* Very high current-handling capability